NVCG Bush Break

12-13 October 2024
Skukuza Kruger National park

INCOME

Sponsorship Income (Vetscripts & Vetsbrands)

Registration

EXPENSES

Venue

DCP: Skukuza, Kruger National park
Boma Braai: Cattle Barron, Skukuza
Sound

Speaker costs

Accommodation and travel

Flights and ground travel

Dave Miller Travel expenses (Provision)
Game Drives

Printing

Admin Costs

CPD registration and uploads

Vetlink Admin and facilitation fees (R350*79 pax) + VAT

Accounting: incl. credit card transation fees

Net profit

R272,639.99

R50,000.00
R222,639.99

R228,497.40

R95,885.22
R21,788.26

R7,302.50

R32,898.51

R26,104.66

R3,410.00

R9,310.75

R941.40

R 300.00

R31,797.50

R 3,000.00

R44,142.59



