NVCG Bush Break

12-13 October 2024

Skukuza Kruger National park

INCOME	R272,639.99
Sponsorship Income (Vetscripts & Vetsbrands)	R50,000.00
Registration	R222,639.99
EXPENSES	R228,497.40
Venue	
DCP: Skukuza, Kruger National park	R95,885.22
Boma Braai: Cattle Barron, Skukuza	R21,788.26
Sound	R7,302.50
Speaker costs	
Accommodation and travel	R32,898.51
Flights and ground travel	R26,104.66
Dave Miller Travel expenses (Provision)	R3,410.00
Game Drives	R9,310.75
Printing	R 941.40
Admin Costs	
CPD registration and uploads	R 300.00
Vetlink Admin and facilitation fees (R350*79 pax) + VAT	R31,797.50
Accounting: incl. credit card transation fees	R 3,000.00
Net profit	R44,142.59